
Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 Total

1 Babet Daniel 14.4 St Germain/Corb 20 20

Bernard Yves 24.5 Senart 20 20

Garin Bertrand 40.2 Senart 20 20

2 Cacciamani Lambert 24.8 Senart 19 19

Douguet Charles 22.9 Senart 19 19

Martin Progreso 31.3 Bred 19 19

3 Duval Olivier 28.5 Senart 19 19

Richard Gilles 23.1 Senart 19 19

Gillotot Alain 13.4 Brehal 19 19

4 Le Moign Gilles 22.7 Senart 18 18

Masin Bruno 25.0 Senart 18 18

5 Chalmin Ghislaine 23.7 Senart 18 18

Brayer Guy 29.2 Melunaise 18 18

Drusch Jacques 21.1 Coudray Montceaux 18 18

6 Duval Sylvie 28.8 Senart 18 18

Rancher Jacques 13.7 Senart 18 18

Sejourne Sylvain 27.3 Paris Ile-De-France 18 18

7 Lesieur Jean-Francois 28.7 Senart 17 17

Mingotaud Carmen 24.2 Senart 17 17

Shimaniouk Annie 14.1 Senart 17 17

8 Brouze Frédéric 20.7 Senart 17 17

Delorme Jean 25.9 Senart 17 17

Tonnoir Alain 37.0 Marolles 17 17

9 Colin Olivier 20.1 Safran Villaroche 17 17

Salvador Bruno 53.8 Coudray Montceaux 17 17

10 Colalongo Jose 34.6 Senart 16 16

Dhumez Yves 28.3 Senart 16 16

Sainsard Jacques-Henri 22.9 Senart 16 16

11 Berman Yves 36.6 Senart 15 15

Duval Hildegard 26.9 Melunaise 15 15

Mingotaud Patrice 19.9 Senart 15 15

WINTER CUP Tour 3

Résultats - Brut



Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 Total

1 Martin Progreso 31.3 Bred 24 24

Douguet Charles 22.9 Senart 24 24

Cacciamani Lambert 24.8 Senart 24 24

2 Garin Bertrand 40.2 Senart 24 24

Babet Daniel 14.4 St Germain/Corb 24 24

Bernard Yves 24.5 Senart 24 24

3 Le Moign Gilles 22.7 Senart 23 23

Masin Bruno 25.0 Senart 23 23

4 Richard Gilles 23.1 Senart 23 23

Duval Olivier 28.5 Senart 23 23

Gillotot Alain 13.4 Brehal 23 23

5 Colin Olivier 20.1 Safran Villaroche 23 23

Salvador Bruno 53.8 Coudray Montceaux 23 23

6 Drusch Jacques 21.1 Coudray Montceaux 22 22

Chalmin Ghislaine 23.7 Senart 22 22

Brayer Guy 29.2 Melunaise 22 22

7 Delorme Jean 25.9 Senart 22 22

Tonnoir Alain 37.0 Marolles 22 22

Brouze Frédéric 20.7 Senart 22 22

8 Sejourne Sylvain 27.3 Paris Ile-De-France 22 22

Duval Sylvie 28.8 Senart 22 22

Rancher Jacques 13.7 Senart 22 22

9 Dhumez Yves 28.3 Senart 22 22

Sainsard Jacques-Henri 22.9 Senart 22 22

Colalongo Jose 34.6 Senart 22 22

10 Shimaniouk Annie 14.1 Senart 20 20

Lesieur Jean-Francois 28.7 Senart 20 20

Mingotaud Carmen 24.2 Senart 20 20

11 Berman Yves 36.6 Senart 20 20

Duval Hildegard 26.9 Melunaise 20 20

Mingotaud Patrice 19.9 Senart 20 20

WINTER CUP Tour 3

Résultats - Net



 


